Rax 150 Sort Glas klar IP44

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Materialer og overflader
Afskaermningsmateriale:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner

Hgjde (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Veegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021982126215
212621

(e
Heerdet glas
Pabygget, Interigr

12
168
0.22/0.18

173x173x15

702

198212

6215
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